
NLC	Maths	and	Numeracy	Learning	at	Home	

First	Level:	Measurement	

Using	a	ruler	

Estimate	and	then	measure	the	length	of	each	of	these	bars.		Write	
your	estimate	and	then	use	a	ruler	to	check	the	actual	length.	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Draw	lines	that	are	exactly:	

5cm	

8cm	

16cm	

23cm	

3cm	

29cm	

17cm	

	

Using	your	ruler	measure	at	least	5	different	things	around	your	
house.		Draw	a	picture	and	write	the	measurements	next	to	it.	


